FH239 Series
Industrial Pro®
Easiest to Maintain
■■ Easier, hassle-free filter change
■■ Clear bottom bowl with sturdy drain offering
5x more capacity than the FH234 series
■■ Patented Seeing is Believing® technology
– see when NOT to change the filter

LT36422GB
©2015 Cummins Filtration Inc.
Processor Ordering Information - Single Units
Housing PN
Filter
Element
Model type
Priming
Pump WIF
Clear
Bowl
Bracket
Included Heater
Fuel In /
Fuel Out Port Size
FH23900 FS53015 Short Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/ Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23903 FS53014 Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/ Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23912 FS53014 Tall No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/ Out left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23916 FS53015 Short No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/ Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
Processor Ordering Information - Dual Units
Housing Part
Number
Filter
Element Model type
Priming
Pump WIF
Clear
Bowl
Bracket
Included Heater
Fuel In /
Fuel Out Port Size
FH23908 FS53014 Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/ Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23918 FS53014 Tall No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/ Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
VDC Combo Thermo/Heaters
Part Number Description
SP1312 12 VDC Combo Thermo/Heater
SP1313 24 VDC Combo Thermo/Heater